Mon Réve

CHARTER INFORMATION

2021/2022




Mon Réve

CAPACITY

DAY CHARTERS
30 Guests

OVERNIGHT CHARTERS

6 guests up to 72 hours
4 guests over 72 hours

COVID 4sqm

12 Guests
COVID 2sgm

30 Guests
SPECIFICATIONS

Build Lagoon 630
Year built 2015
Length 19 m /63 ft
Beam 10 m/ 33 ft
Max speed 15 knots

Port of registry Sydney
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Mon Réve

DAY CHARTER RATES

High Season

November- February
$1,600 per hour (min 4 hours)
Covid 4sgm rule $1,100 per hour (12 guests)

Low Season
March- October
$1,300 per hour (min 3 hours)
Covid 4sgm Rule $900 per hour (12 guests)

Public holiday charter rate $1,900 per hour

OVERNIGHT CHARTER RATES

6 guests for up to 3 nights
4 guests for 4 nights +

$15,000 + 25% APA per night
(advanced provisioning allowance)

Public holiday surcharges + 20%
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VMon Réve

EXTRAS

CREW FEES
$350 Crew Hire (min 4 hours)
+ $75 per hour thereafter

1 waitstaff required every 10 guests

WHARF BOOKINGS
Wharfs available for pick up/ drop off: Woolwich,
King Street Wharf, Casino Wharf, Pirrama Park,
Rose Bay, Man O War, Campbells Cove and Jones
Bay on request.
$50 each pick up/ drop off location
$400 relocation fee each way to Manly

BYO FEES
$10 pp Catering
$20 pp Beverages
Organized beverages through our trusted wine
merchant and reduce BYO beverage fee




Mon Réve

SPECIAL EVENTS

NEW YEARS EVE 2021/2022

$55,000 for up to 30 Guests
+ BYO food and beverage
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